
Borough of East Newark

Wedding Schedule

Day Date Start Time

Friday October 26, 2018 3:00PM

Saturday October 27, 2018 10:00AM

Friday November 16, 2018 3:00PM

Saturday November 17, 2018 10:00AM

Friday December 7, 2018 3:00PM

Saturday December 8, 2018 10:00AM

Monday December 24, 2018 3:00PM

Monday December 31, 2018 10:00AM

Friday January 18, 2019 3:00PM

Saturday January 19, 2019 10:00AM

Friday February 8, 2019 3:00PM

Saturday February 9, 2019 10:00AM

Thursday February 14, 2019 3:00PM

Friday March 1, 2019 3:00PM

Saturday March 2, 2019 10:00AM

Friday March 22, 2019 3:00PM

Saturday March 23, 2019 10:00AM

Friday April 12, 2019 3:00PM

Saturday April 13, 2019 10:00AM

Dates & Times are subject to change without notice.

Appointments are on a first come, first serve basis.

Appointments are only made when license and payment are in hand.

There is a $100.00 cash or money order fee for all ceremonies.

No appointments will be made over the phone.

Marriage Officiant:

Joseph R. Smith, Mayor

Borough of East Newark

34 Sherman Avenue, East Newark, NJ 07029


